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Mild(Měkký),Personal(Uživatelský),Dynamic(Dynamický).
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Sound (Menu Zvuk)
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CICAM Profile Edit







Cicam Profile Edit
Tlačítky ▲/▼ vyberte Cicam Profile Edit



On

None

----

Enable

Channel Locks

Parental Rating

Hotel Mode

OffLock Keypad

New Password

Clear Lock

Channel Locks

Parental Rating

Lock Keypad 

Hotel Mode

New Password

Clear Lock

Enter Password

None

Off

----

Tlačítky ▲/▼vyberte Hotel Mode (Hotelový mód).
Hotel mode (Hotelový mód)

Clear Lock(Vymazat zámek)
Tlačítky ▲/▼ vyberte Clear Lock (Vymazat zámek).



Blue Screen

Audio Languages

Subtitle

Teletext

Time Settings

PVR Settings

Mode Settings Home Mode

Software Update(usb)

Time Settings

Mode Settings Home Mode

Blue Screen

Reset



Audio Languages

Subtitle

Teletext

OSD Language English

Blue Screen

Time Settings

PVR Settings

Mode Settings Home Mode







Software Update(usb)

Time Settings

Mode Settings Home Mode

Blue Screen

First Time Setup

Reset













110 - 240V~  50/60 Hz

45

645x190x451mm
654x79x409mm
710x140x470mm

4.5kg
3.6kg

1920*1080
1366X768

SLE 2809M4

27.5" 70

170 160

1000

8MS

500
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